
 
Cavedale Mt Veeder

Sonoma Plaza

At Go For On  

0.0 L 0.5 Spain St (go West) 

0.5 R 0.5 5th St W

1.0 L 0.5 Verano Ave

1.5 R 2.6 Hwy-12 [Sonoma Hwy]

4.1 R 7.4 Cavedale Rd

11.5 R 1.6 Trinity Rd

13.1 > 2.4 Dry Creek Rd

15.5 R 8.3 Mt Veeder Rd

23.8 > 2.5 Redwood Rd

26.3 R 0.8 Browns Valley Rd

27.1 R 1.4 Buhman Ave

28.5 R 1.0 Stay on Buhman Ave

29.5 R 0.8 Henry Rd

30.3 L 1.1 Dealy Ln

31.4 R 0.3 Old Sonoma Rd

31.7 R 0.2 Hwy-12 [Hwy-121]

31.9 L 3.0 Duhig Rd

34.9 > 4.0 Ramal Rd

38.9 L 0.5 Dale Ave

39.4 R 2.6 Burndale Rd

42.0 L 0.2 Old Burndale Rd

42.2 > 1.2 Denmark St  

43.4 R 1.0 7th St E  

44.4 L 0.6 Lovall Valley Rd  

45.0 L 0.1 4th St E  

45.1 R 0.5 (E) Spain St  

45.6 > Sonoma Plaza  

 

 

 

 

 


